
First Name Last Name Title Area Email Phone Campus Address

Benjamin Hartung
Information 
Security Officer

Information 
Technology Services benjamin.hartung@fredonia.edu 716-673-4725 Maytum 117

Amy Beers
Director of 
Internal Control

Finance and 
Administration - 
Internal Control amy.beers@fredonia.edu 716-673-4925 Maytum Hall 407

Ann Burns Chief of Police
Student Affairs - 
University Police ann.burns@fredonia.edu 716-673-3333 Gregory Hall 200

Tracy Collingwood

Director 
Engagement & 
Career 
Development

Economic 
Development and 
Engagement - Career 
Development tracy.collingwood@fredonia.edu 716-673-3327 Gregory Hall

Jeremy Corrente

Assistant 
Director 
Financial Aid

Student Affairs - 
Financial Aid jeremy.corrente@fredonia.edu 716-673-3253 Maytum Hall 205

Bill Cunningham

Controller - 
College 
Foundation

Advancement and 
Foundation william.cunningham@fredonia.edu 716-673-3321 Foundation House

Brenda Eaton
Agency 
Program Aide

Student Affairs - 
Admissions brenda.eaton@fredonia.edu 716-673-3251 Fenner House

Heidi Moldenhauer

Senior Grants 
and Contracts 
Manager

Office of Sponsored 
Programs heidi.moldenhauer@fredonia.edu 716-673-3528 Thompson Hall E230

Eric Johnson

Director of 
Information 
Technology

Faculty Student 
Association (FSA) eric.johnson@fredonia.edu 716-680-6275 Gregory Hall G0145

Scott Martin
University 
Police Officer 2

Student Affairs - 
University Police scott.martin@fredonia.edu 716-673-3333 Gregory Hall

Steve Rieks

Associate Vice 
President/Chief 
Information 
Officer

Information 
Technology Services stephen.rieks@fredonia.edu 716-673-4670 Maytum Hall 118

Scott Saunders Registrar
Academic Affairs - 
Registrar scott.saunders@fredonia.edu 716-673-3171 Reed Library

Michael Scialdone
Assistant 
Professor 

Academic Affairs - 
Computer and 
Information Sciences michael.scialdone@fredonia.edu 716-673-4694 Fenton Hall 2154



Michael Metzger

Vice President 
for Finance & 
Administration

Finance and 
Administration michael.metzger@fredonia.edu 716-673-3109 Maytum Hall 501

Matt Titone Student
Computer and 
Information Sciences mtitone@fredonia.edu


